TABLE OF CONTENTS
UNDERSTANDING THE NEW MODEL NUMBERS
ANATOMY OF LITELAB CATALOG CODES
ADVANTAGE LINE / A3 CROSSOVER CODES
CYLINDER SERIES / C2, C3 & C5 CROSSOVER CODES
MUSEUM LINE / C5 AND M8 CROSSOVER CODES
UNDERSTANDING THE NEW FITTER CODES
ALS / Y3, M3 & S3 CROSSOVER CODES

RS
MODEL NUMBERS
LITELAB’S NEW MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM CONSISTS OF A BASE SET
OF THREE CHARACTERS EACH REPRESENTING FORM, SIZE AND
FUNCTION RESPECTIVELY.  THIS IS FOLLOWED BY A SOURCE CHARAC-
TERISTIC CLUSTER.  TOGETHER, THESE CODES WILL DESIGNATE THE
FIXTURE TYPE AND PERFORMANCE PROFILE OF THE LUMINAIRE.
WE HAVE KEPT CERTAIN ASPECTS OF THE MODEL NUMBERS AND
CHARACTERISTIC CLUSTER CONSISTENT WITH PREVIOUS SYSTEMS FOR
THE SAKE OF FAMILIARITY.
EXAMPLE: A 3 Z
FORM
SURFACE MOUNTED LUMINAIRES
A STEPPED CYLINDER
C CYLINDER
R RECTANGULAR
RECESSED ADJUSTABLE LUMINAIRES
Y YOKE-MOUNTED (H02)
M MAGNET-MOUNTED (H06)
S STEM-MOUNTED (H09/H10)
SIZE
2 2-3/8” MAX.
3 3-1/8” MAX.
4 4-1/2” MAX.
5 5-1/2” MAX.
8 8” MAX.
FUNCTION
O FIXED OBJECT
P FRAMING PROJECTOR
S PIN SPOT
W WALLWASHER
Z ZOOM
CRI
8 9 2
LED EXAMPLE
OUTPUT
L 1 3
CCT
0
OUTPUT
*REFLECTS OFFERINGS AVAILABLE AS OF 2021.08.30
L45 4500 LUMENS
L42 4200 LUMENS
L39 3900 LUMENS
L30 3000 LUMENS
L20 2000 LUMENS
L18 1800 LUMENS
L16 1600 LUMENS
L14 1400 LUMENS
L13 1300 LUMENS
L11 1100 LUMENS
L10 1000 LUMENS
L06 600 LUMENS
CRI
90 90 CRI
92   92 CRI
95   95 CRI
98 98 CRI
CCT
27 90 CRI
30        92 CRI
35        95 CRI
40 98 CRI
DL 1800-2700 CCT (DIM-TO-WARM)
DH 1800-3000 CCT (DIM-TO-WARM)
TL 1800-4000 CCT (TUNABLE WHITE)
TH 2700-6500 CCT (TUNABLE WHITE)
MOUNTING
UNDERSTANDING LITELAB’S NEW FITTER CODES
F
ITTER C
ODES
FITTER CODES